

| T 0   |  |
|-------|--|
| 1 ( ) |  |
| [O]   |  |
|       |  |

Kevin Kiley for an evening reception

## **DATE:**

Thursday, March 10, 2022 6:00pm to 8:00pm

## **T**LOCATION:

The home of Scott & Valerie Hanson Address Upon RSVP

| \$5,800 Platinum Sponsor 10 Guests & Special Recognition |
|--|
| \$2,900 Gold Sponsor<br>8 Guests & Special Recognition   |
| \$1,500 Silver Sponsor 6 Guests & Special Recognition    |
| \$750 Bronze Sponsor 6 Guests & Special Recognition      |
| \$200 per Person   |

## \*FEDERAL ELECTION LAW REQUIRES CONTRIBUTORS TO PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

Donor Name\*:\_\_\_\_\_ Email:\_\_\_\_\_
Physical Address\*:\_\_\_\_\_
City, State, Zip Code\*:\_\_\_\_\_
Phone:\_\_\_\_ Type: Cell Home Business
Occupation and Employer\*:

RSVP to Capital Development Strategies at (916) 498-9223, ext. 2 or CapitalDevelopmentStrategies@gmail.com Click Here to RSVP and Contribute Online: DONATE

## PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

Kevin Kiley for Congress 1127 11th Street, Suite 226 Sacramento, CA 95814

PAID FOR BY KEVIN KILEY FOR CONGRESS

Contributions are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income-tax purposes. Federal law requires us to report the name, address, occupation, and employer of any contributor who gives more than \$200 in an election cycle. For the primary election an individual may give up to \$2,900 and spouses may contribute \$2,900 each for the total of \$5,800. Contributions from corporations, labor unions, federal-government contractors, national banks, and foreign nationals without permanent residency status are prohibited.